VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item C-2 Virginia Employment Commission

| Item C-2 | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Maintenance Reserve (14950) | \$683,000 | \$175,000 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Special | \$683,000 | \$175,000 |